Position
Principal Elementary

Vice Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Downey Unified

Program Downey Unified
Administrator/Se

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga, Teacher
Independent Study

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Student
Council Advisor

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department
Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Total Wages

$142,476
$130,375

$121,094

$115,646

$113,630

$113,262

$112,617

$111,265



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor, Teacher
Independent Study

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Teacher Independent

Study, Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring, Extra

Duty

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty Stud.

Act/Pta, Extra Duty

Stud. Act/Pta, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher

Independent Study

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Teacher Independent

Study, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Student Council
Advisor, Extra Duty

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$110,788

$109,665

$109,441

$108,991

$108,855

$108,819

$108,740



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Teacher Substitute,

Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring, Extra

Duty Inter/Tutoring,

Extra Duty Prnt

Meet/Enga, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train

Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Campus

Supervisor, Teacher

Independent Study,

Extra Duty Prnt

Meet/Enga, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher

Substitute

Campus Supervisor, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Extra Duty, Teacher

Substitute

Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty Prnt

Meet/Enga, Teacher

Substitute, Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring, Extra

Duty, Extra Duty, Extra

Duty

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$107,339

$104,566

$103,470

$100,627

$98,670



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Teacher Basic Skills

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Categorical Resource Tchr

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Stud. Act/Pta, Extra

Duty Prnt Meet/Enga

Campus Supervisor, Downey Unified
Teacher Substitute,

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Extra Duty, Teacher

Independent Study

Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Campus

Supervisor, Teacher

Substitute

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Prnt Meet/Enga,
Extra Duty
Inter/Tutoring, Extra
Duty Inter/Tutoring

Extra Duty Downey Unified
Inter/Tutoring, Teacher

Substitute, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty,

Extra Duty, Student

Council Advisor

Extra Duty, Teacher Downey Unified
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$97,423

$95,111

$94,311

$92,885

$84,014

$80,260



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Categorical Resource Tchr

Teacher Elementary

Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty
Inter/Tutoring

Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher
Substitute, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty Stud.
Act/Pta

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Inter/Tutoring

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$78,952

$78,100

$78,009

$76,323

$74,818

$68,492

$64,879



34.

35.

36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Utility Worker

Teacher Elementary

School Office Manager
Int. Clerical Assistant
Teacher Sdc

Sr. Instructional Assist.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Sr. Instructional Assist.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Library/Media Technician

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Stud. Act/Pta, Extra
Duty Stud. Act/Pta,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train

School Office Manager

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Home Med/Esy

Int. Clerical Assistant,
Int. Clerical Assistant

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh,
Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh,
Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc, Sr.
Instr. Asst. - Bc

Sr. Instructional Assist.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc, Sr.
Instr. Asst. - Bc

Library/Media
Technician

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School
Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$61,410

$53,482

$52,670
$52,393

$52,296
$45,748
$41,449

$40,703

$32,744

$30,180

$30,116

$27,659
$27,384

$23,899



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc
Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Student Supervision Asst.
Student Supervision Asst.
Student Supervision Asst.

Student Supervision Asst.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Student Supervision Asst.
Student Supervision Asst.

Student Supervision Asst.

Student Supervision Asst.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc
Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Child Care Assistant

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Student Supervision
Asst.

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School
Williams School

Williams School

Williams School

$18,078
$9,611
$8,313
$8,267
$8,085
$7,720
$5,643
$4,758
$1,362
$1,218

$630



