	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$142,476
2.	Vice Principal Elementary	Program Administrator/Se	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$130,375
3.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$121,094
4.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$115,646
5.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$113,630
6.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$113,262
7.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Student Council Advisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$112,617
8.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$111,265

9.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$110,788
10.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$109,665
11.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$109,441
12.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$108,991
13.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$108,855
14.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$108,819
15.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Student Council Advisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$108,740

16.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$107,339
17.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$104,566
18.	Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$103,470
19.	Teacher Rsp	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$100,627
20.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$98,670

21.	Teacher Basic Skills	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$97,423
22.	Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$95,111
23.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$94,311
24.	Categorical Resource Tchr	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$92,885
25.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Student Council Advisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$84,014
26.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$80,260

27.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$78,952
28.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$78,100
29.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$78,009
30.	Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$76,323
31.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$74,818
32.	Categorical Resource Tchr	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$68,492
33.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$64,879

34.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$61,410
35.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$53,482
36.	Utility Worker		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$52,670
37.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$52,393
38.	School Office Manager		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$52,296
39.	Int. Clerical Assistant	School Office Manager	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$45,748
40.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$41,449
41.	Sr. Instructional Assist.	Int. Clerical Assistant, Int. Clerical Assistant	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$40,703
42.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$32,744
43.	Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh	Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh, Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh, Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$30,180
44.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc, Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$30,116
45.	Sr. Instructional Assist.	Sr. Instructional Assist.	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$27,659
46.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc, Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$27,384
47.	Library/Media Technician	Library/Media Technician	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$23,899

48.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$18,078
49.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$9,611
50.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$8,313
51.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$8,267
52.	Student Supervision Asst.	Child Care Assistant	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$8,085
53.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$7,720
54.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$5,643
55.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$4,758
56.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$1,362
57.	Student Supervision Asst.	Student Supervision Asst.	Downey Unified	Williams School	\$1,218
58.	Student Supervision Asst.		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$630